
	

Please	note:		

Students	enrolled	are	expected	to	attend	all	the	lectures.		

There	will	be	in-class	assessments	during	most	of	the	lectures.	

	Given	that	there	is	already	a	month	break,	no	alternative	times	for	
the	assessments	would	be	offered.		

If	you	are	unable	to	attend	the	scheduled	classes,	you	are	
encouraged	to	drop	the	course.	

	A	detailed	course	outline	will	be	made	available	closer	to	the	time.		

ELEC9716 Summer 2018 
Class Day Date Time Location 
Lecture Tuesday  28/11/2017 6 – 9pm Chem M17	

Lecture	 Wednesday  29/11/2017 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture	 Thursday 30/11/2017 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture	 Wednesday  06/12/2017 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture	 Thursday 07/12/2017 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture Tuesday  09/01/2018 6 – 9pm Chem M17 
Lecture	 Wednesday 10/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	
Lecture	 Thursday 11/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	
Lecture	 Monday  15/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Mining Eng 
Lecture	 Tuesday 16/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Mining Eng 
Lecture	 Tuesday 23/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture	 Thursday 25/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	

Lecture	 Tuesday 30/01/2018 6 – 9pm	 Chem M17	


